Tri Lakes

Open Women Slalom Results

Homologation: Record capability

Name

LA Night Jam

6/17/2022 - 6/19/2022

Round 1

Round 2

Page 1

6/18/2022 - 7:39 PM

Round 3

ReginaJaquess
Karen Truelove
GianninaBonnemann
Hanna Straltsova
Kate Adriaensen

O wN P

Chief Judge
Nikki Lee

4.50/55/10.75
2.50/55/11.25
3.00/55/11.25
2.50/55/11.25
4.00/55/12.00

Homologator
Dee Johnson

1.00/55/10.25
5.50/55/11.25
4.50/55/11.25
1.00/55/11.25
2.50/55/12.00

1.00/55/10.25
1.00/55/11.25

Scorer
Dana Garcia



